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National 2,136       34% 40% 26% 90% 62% 89% 86% 7% 36% 60% 51% 26% 22% 28% 46% 9% 26% 17%
Revenue Size
$50M or less 1,169

50%

8% 31% 11%
>$500M 74             22% 66% 12% 85% 95% 92% 88% 7% 38% 58% 43% 26% 31% 49% 61% 11% 20% 8%
Projects performed (multiple answers allowed)41%

22% 94% 65% 94% 87% 7% 42% 56% 45% 21% 20% 30% 52% 7% 26% 15%
Federal & heavy 504          34% 46% 20% 92% 68% 93% 88% 6% 45% 58% 49% 25% 23% 32% 48% 9% 28% 15%
Utility infrastructure 469          32% 47% 22% 93% 69% 91% 87% 5% 45% 61% 51% 25% 25% 32% 52% 8% 25% 14%
Region
Northeast 152          38% 32% 30% 86% 65% 77% 82% 7% 44% 59% 43% 27% 30% 23% 38% 7% 40% 15%
Midwest 398          32% 46% 22% 92% 63% 91% 87% 7% 30% 66% 57% 25% 26% 23% 45% 10% 27% 18%
South 565          37% 35% 27% 90% 62% 93% 85% 6% 40% 59% 51% 24% 19% 30% 48% 10% 25% 16%
West 505          31% 50% 19% 91% 63% 88% 88% 6% 35% 59% 50% 28% 21% 30% 48% 8% 28% 16%
Open-shop/union
Open-shop only 899          38% 38% 24% 93% 60% 93% 88% 5% 39% 63% 54% 27% 19% 28% 47% 9% 27% 17%
Union only 385          31% 46% 23% 87% 63% 83% 82% 6% 34% 59% 51% 24% 27% 26% 46% 9% 26% 17%
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